

LA MESA JUNETEENTH FOUNDATION 8030 LA MESA BLVD #100, LA MESA CA 91942 TAX ID 88-2745492

CELEBRATE JUNETEENTH WITH US!

We are inviting food vendors and exhibitors to join us in commemorating this important day in American history. Don't miss this opportunity to be a part of our vibrant event, connect with the community, and share your products with enthusiastic attendees. Register now to secure your spot and be a part of this meaningful celebration of freedom, culture, and unity. Let's come together to make this Juneteenth festival a truly unforgettable experience!

Please complete the information below and return it by May 15, 2024. Confirmation will be provided via email the week prior to the event with additional details. All applicants are subject to review and acceptance. Canopy, tables and chairs are NOT provided and are the responsibility of the vendor. Quiet or noise reduced generators are required if necessary. No electricity will be provided.

Note: This is an outdoor rain or shine event.

FEES:

Nonprofit no sales	\$5	Craft or Commercial Sale Vendor _	\$50	Food Service Truck or Vendor	_ \$100
--------------------	-----	-----------------------------------	------	------------------------------	---------

COMPLETE AND RETURN VIA MAIL WITH CHECK TO:

La Mesa Juneteenth Foundation 8030 La Mesa Blvd #100 | La Mesa, CA 91942 OR USE QR CODE TO PAY ONLINE (see below)

Organization/Business Name:		
Contact Person:		
Address:		City & Zip:
Phone:	Email:	
Description of products or services offered	at your booth:	

All sales require a City of La Mesa Business License. A one-day permit is included as part of the vendor fee however all food service vendors are required to show proof of insurance, food handling certification and an operating permit by the County of San Diego. Please submit a copy of all required food service insurance, permits and certification if applicable with application. No open flame or fryer food preparation allowed.



LA MESA JUNETEENTH FOUNDATION 8030 La Mesa Blvd #100, La Mesa CA 91942 Tax ID 88-2745492 www.lamesajuneteenth.org email: kim@lamesajuneteenth.org